Quote #: 619075
Date: 3/19/2024
Brenda Reber
972.804.4808 brenda.reber@odpbusiness.com
CITY OF COPPELL - COSBY LIBRARY - BOOK DROP
SOLD TO: SHIP TO:
City of Coppell City of Coppell
Alexis Wellborn Alexis Wellborn

$(P1)
.Q
OMT Core to Order Key Alike
P1 Paint Opts
Light Gray
Page 2 of 11
LINE QTY PRODUCT UNIT SELL EXT SELL
11 2 H919436 $309.16 $618.32
36WX18D SQUARE EDGE LAMINATE TOP FOR LATERAL FILE
$(L1STD)
.LKI1
Grd L1 Standard Laminates
Kingswood Walnut
12 1 HWR2460P $209.24 $209.24
SYSTEMS RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE EDGEBAND  24D X 60W
$(L1STD)
.LKI1
.KI
.Q
Grd L1 Standard Laminates
Kingswood Walnut
Kingswood Walnut
Light Gray
13 1 HWR2448PN $177.17 $177.17
SYSTEMS RECTANGULAR WKSFC EDGEBAND 24D X 48W NO GROM
$(L1STD)
.LKI1
.KI
Grd L1 Standard Laminates
Kingswood Walnut
Kingswood Walnut
14 1 HWJ59ABRP $368.56 $368.56
SYSTEMS JETTY WORKSURFACE EDGEBAND RH 48X72X24X30
$(L1STD)
.LKI1
.KI
.Q
Grd L1 Standard Laminates
Kingswood Walnut
Kingswood Walnut
Light Gray
15 1 HUSLMOD1354 $248.90 $248.90
LAMINATE MODESTY 13H X 54W
$(L1STD)
.LKI1
.KI
.P
Grd L1 Standard Laminates
Kingswood Walnut
Kingswood Walnut
Black
16 1 HCNLEG29 $95.86 $95.86
SUPPORT COLUMN FOR PENINSULA   29H
$(P1)
.Q
P1 Paint Opts
Light Gray
17 1 HLSLZ5SC60 $59.78 $59.78
48W EXTERNAL STIFFENER
.P Black
Page 3 of 11
LINE QTY PRODUCT UNIT SELL EXT SELL
18 1 HWSB2 $21.16 $21.16
WORKSURFACE BRACKET KIT
$(P1)
.Q
P1 Paint Opts
Light Gray
19 1 HSDEP1129F $82.64 $82.64
11D END-PANEL SUPPORTS  FREESTANDING
$(P1)
.Q
P1 Paint Opts